

Bid Tabulation for (City of Tomball)



2901 Wilcrest Dr., Suite 550
Houston, TX 77042
806.993.6226

Bid Date October 31, 2024, 2:00 PM

PROJECT: City of Tomball - Rudolph Road Sanitary Sewer Extension
OEI PROJECT NO.: 1030.24.03 / Tomball Project No. 2025-01

DATE: 11/3/2024
INITIALS: AV

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	MACYAS Construction and Utilities		ISJ Underground Utilities LLC		AR TurnKey Construction Company Inc.		Site Work Contractors LLC		Texas Underground Utilities		NVT Group LLC		Bull-G Construction		C&A Construction LLC		GM Vera's Construction	
				Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
Base Bid																					
1	Mobilization, setup, and project overhead for all equipment, work on the project, including related items and appurtenances, complete in place.	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,674.80	\$32,674.80
2	Traffic control plan	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,458.90	\$4,458.90
3	Field locate existing utilities and service lines for construction of the proposed improvements including related items and appurtenances, complete in place.	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,490.00	\$2,490.00	\$6,780.00	\$6,780.00
4	8-inch SDR 26 PVC sewer line (8'-10'), including related fittings, items and appurtenances, complete in place.	480	LF	\$54.00	\$25,920.00	\$57.00	\$27,360.00	\$73.00	\$35,040.00	\$65.00	\$31,200.00	\$64.00	\$30,720.00	\$41.00	\$19,680.00	\$90.00	\$43,200.00	\$96.38	\$46,262.40	\$62.90	\$30,192.00
5	8-inch SDR 26 PVC sewer line (5'-8'), including related fittings, items and appurtenances, complete in place.	310	LF	\$52.00	\$16,120.00	\$69.00	\$21,390.00	\$71.00	\$22,010.00	\$62.00	\$19,220.00	\$51.00	\$15,810.00	\$38.00	\$11,780.00	\$90.00	\$27,900.00	\$91.58	\$28,389.80	\$63.00	\$19,530.00
6	8-inch SDR 26 PVC sewer line installed by dry bore, ± 10' below natural grade, including 16" sch 40 steel encasement and concrete and seals per plans, as well as all related fittings, items and appurtenances, complete in place.	50	LF	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$634.00	\$31,700.00	\$273.00	\$13,650.00	\$550.00	\$27,500.00	\$430.00	\$21,500.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$487.23	\$24,361.50	\$507.90	\$25,395.00
7	4-foot ø Sanitary sewer manhole, with epoxy coating, including related items and appurtenances, complete in place.	3	EA	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$10,380.00	\$31,140.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$5,400.00	\$16,200.00	\$14,600.00	\$43,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,313.81	\$21,941.43	\$5,309.90	\$15,929.70
8	Concrete pavement repair, including related items and appurtenances, complete in place.	44	SF	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$85.00	\$3,740.00	\$50.00	\$2,200.00	\$45.00	\$1,980.00	\$95.00	\$4,180.00	\$5.00	\$220.00	\$21.43	\$942.92	\$96.40	\$4,241.60
9	Gravel driveway repair, including related items and appurtenances, complete in place.	40	SF	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$28.00	\$1,120.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$21.90	\$876.00	\$35.10	\$1,404.00
10	Regrade existing roadside ditch on both sides of Hufsmith Rd. after completion of bore, including related items and appurtenances, complete in place.	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,341.43	\$1,341.43	\$9,593.90	\$9,593.90
11	Short sanitary sewer service connection including related items and appurtenances, complete in place.	1	EA	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,558.00	\$1,558.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,755.00	\$1,755.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,836.43	\$1,836.43	\$2,027.80	\$2,027.80
12	Long sanitary sewer service connection including related items and appurtenances, complete in place.	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,632.50	\$3,632.50	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,705.71	\$4,705.71	\$5,907.00	\$5,907.00
13	Short stub out for future sanitary sewer connection including related items and appurtenances, complete in place.	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,680.00	\$3,360.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,527.86	\$3,055.72	\$2,027.80	\$4,055.60
14	Long stub out for future sanitary sewer connection including related items and appurtenances, complete in place.	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,484.29	\$3,484.29	\$6,327.20	\$6,327.20
15	Trench protection	800	LF	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$0.10	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.00	\$3,200.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.90	\$1,520.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$8.93	\$7,144.00	\$1.20	\$960.00
16	Tracer wire	840	LF	\$1.35	\$1,134.00	\$0.10	\$84.00	\$1.00	\$840.00	\$2.00	\$1,680.00	\$1.00	\$840.00	\$2.10	\$1,764.00	\$1.00	\$840.00	\$1.00	\$840.00	\$0.20	\$168.00
TOTAL BID					\$129,764.00		\$136,004.50		\$137,680.00		\$138,400.00		\$138,500.00		\$142,539.00		\$157,960.00		\$159,671.63		\$169,645.50
Cash Allowance Table																					
1	Construction Contingencies	1	JOB	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00

Base Bid Total \$154,764.00 \$161,004.50 \$162,680.00 \$163,400.00 \$163,500.00 \$167,539.00 \$182,960.00 \$184,671.63 \$194,645.50